

together, we build a brighter future for local families



86 new or improved homes

77 Aging in Place projects 163 fa since

163 families served since 1997

Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County is the only nonprofit that provides affordable homeownership opportunities in Douglas County. And that's a big deal, because half of our neighbors are struggling to afford housing.

Through shelter, we empower. Habitat homeowners build their own homes alongside volunteers and purchase the home with an affordable mortgage. A decent, stable home gives us the strength, stability, and independence to take care of ourselves and build our own future.

When you support Habitat, you support generations of families, breaking the cycle of housing struggle and leading to new dreams and goals.

In addition, benefits of partnering with Habitat include:



Measurable results: your investment creates local impact with measurable results. Since 1997, Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County has helped more than 163 families throughout Douglas County achieve affordable homeownership and repairs.



Employee engagement: Employee volunteerism and charitable giving improves morale, builds teamwork, and fosters stronger inter-departmental relationships.

Partnering with Habitat for our Hard Hat Events or Team Builder program provides transformational engagements for employees while making a lasting impact in our community.

Together, we can build a brighter future for our neighbors and our community.

We invite you to join us!

Rozi anderson.

our mission:

seeking to put God's love into action, Habitat for Humanity brings people together to build homes, communities and hope.

our vision:

a world in which everyone has a decent place to live.



hard hat event sponsorships

benefits	Pillar of Stability (\$600)	Window of Opportunity (\$1,000)	Door to Tomorrow (\$1,500)	House of Strength (\$2,500)	Roof Raiser (\$5,000)	Foundation of Hope (\$7,500)
:30 highlight video played at the event						ىك
One full-day team build (up to 16 people)						Ŀ
Premier seating at the event					ك	ىك
Recognition on social media		٢				Ŀ
Recognition in a print newsletter		ى				ك
Recognition on website		٢				L
Name listed in events program		ى				ك
Logo placement during events						





Thank you for your commitment to building strength, stability, and self-reliance through shelter for a local family. Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County will use your contribution to help build the 2024 houses.

Company name	e it to appear in event publications)	
(as you u lik	e it to appear in event publications)	
Contact:	Title:	
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
		You're invited
	500) (\$1,000)	Vourie invitie Every Lorge Lo
Hard Hat Event Sp Foundation of Hope (\$7 Roof Raiser (\$5,000) House of Strength (\$2, Door to Tomorrow (\$1,5 Window of Opportunity	500) (\$1,000)	Vourie invited Example 2 Vourie invited Vourie invited Vou

Please return this form to <u>rita@hfhdouglascounty.org</u> by March 1, 2024. Payment due by March 29, 2024.

Thank you for helping build strength, stability and self-reliance through shelter in Douglas County!



1211 N Nokomis NE, Alexandria, MN 56308 hfhdouglascounty.org | 320-762-4255



team build partnerships

Team builds are an investment in your employees and the community. Bring coworkers together in a unique way that encourages camaraderie, problem solving, and communication skills which carry back to the workplace. No experience or tools required!

benefits	Blueprint (\$2,000)	Carpenter (\$5,000)	Architect (\$15,000)	Engineer (\$30,000)	Developer (\$50,000)	Master Builder (\$100,000)
Volunteer build day for up to 16 people	7	7	7	7	7	7
Recognition at home dedication	7	7	ア	7	7	7
Recognition on social media	7	7	7	7	7	7
Recognition on website	7	7	ア	7	7	7
Name listed in Hard Hat Events program	7	7	7	7	7	7
Recognition in Annual Report	7	7	ア	7	7	7
Lunch provided on build site					7	7
Opportunity to speak at home dedication						7



Workplace Build (\$10,000)

One full-day team build at your workplace Recognition on social media Recognition in Hard Hat Events program Recognition in Annual Report





Thank you for your commitment to building strength, stability, and self-reliance through shelter for a local family. Habitat for Humanity of Douglas County will use your contribution to help build the 2024 houses.

Company name:	ear in event publications)	
Contact:	Title:	
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Team Build Partnership I Master Builder (\$100,000)	□ Architect (\$15,000)	□ Workplace Build (\$10,00
-		☐ Workplace Build (\$10,00
- ☐ Master Builder (\$100,000) ☐ Developer (\$50,000) ☐ Engineer (\$30,000)	 Architect (\$15,000) Carpenter (\$5,000) 	□ Workplace Build (\$10,00
 Master Builder (\$100,000) Developer (\$50,000) Engineer (\$30,000) Payment Information:	 Architect (\$15,000) Carpenter (\$5,000) 	☐ Workplace Build (\$10,00

Please return this form to <u>rita@hfhdouglascounty.org</u> by March 1, 2024. Payment due by March 29, 2024.

Thank you for helping build strength, stability and self-reliance through shelter in Douglas County!



1211 N Nokomis NE, Alexandria, MN 56308 hfhdouglascounty.org | 320-762-4255